
imation.com

Imation Enterprises Corp 1 Imation Way Oakdale, MN 55128.3414 Ph: 651.704.4000 Fax: 651.537.4675 www.imation.com
© Imation Corp. Imation, Imation Secure, Imation CyberSafe and logos are trademarks of the Imation Corp. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.  
52-0003-9435-4

FEATURES + BENEFITS 

Strong, AES 256-bit Encryption - 
the standard developed by the US 
government to protect sensitive data.

Pre-loaded and easy-to-use, no 
downloading or installation required.

Economical choice for providing 
encryption protection.

No PC Administrator rights required.

Longer life, high-quality flash  
memory for improved performance 
and reliability.

Swivel cap design protects  
the connector.

YOUR SAFE STORAGE SOLUTION

The Imation Secure™ Drive Software Encrypted Flash Drive is an easy-to-use, 

trouble-free way to protect your most sensitive data. Even if the drive is lost 

or stolen, your confidential information will always remain secure. 

AES 256-bit encryption prevents file access without a password and helps 

you remain compliant with privacy regulations. The pre-loaded software 

allows you to safeguard your confidential information yet still retain public 

storage space on the same drive. Simply plug in your device, launch the 

encryption application using your unique password, and drag-n-drop files 

into the encryption window for complete protection. 

SECURE™ DRIVE SOFTWARE  
ENCRYPTED FLASH DRIVE

TECHNICAL SPECS 

CAPACITIES
4GB, 8GB, 16GB, 32GB, 64GB

COMPATIBILITY
Windows® 2000/XP/Vista/7 

High Speed USB 2.0 or 1.1 interface 

WARRANTY
5 years

DESCRIPTION	 UPC
PRIMARY

PACK
(WxDxH)

PRIMARY
PACK

Weight

MASTER
PACK

(WxDxH)

MASTER
PACK

Weight

4GB

8GB

16GB

32GB

64GB

28917

28916

28915

28914

28913

3.54 x 0.4 x 5.12in

3.54 x 0.4 x 5.12in

3.54 x 0.4 x 5.12in

3.54 x 0.4 x 5.12in

3.54 x 0.4 x 5.12in

5.28 x 4.92 x 3.78in 
134 x 124 x 96mm

5.28 x 4.92 x 3.78in 
134 x 124 x 96mm

5.28 x 4.92 x 3.78in 
134 x 124 x 96mm

5.28 x 4.92 x 3.78in 
134 x 124 x 96mm

5.28 x 4.92 x 3.78in 
134 x 124 x 96mm

.0397 lb

.0397 lb

.0397 lb

.0397 lb

.0397 lb

.8 lb 
.36 kg

.8 lb 
.36 kg
.8 lb 

.36 kg

.8 lb 
.36 kg

.8 lb 
.36 kg

For more information on mobile security, visit:
www.imation.com/mobilesecurity


