imation

SECURE[™] DRIVE SOFTWARE ENCRYPTED FLASH DRIVE



YOUR SAFE STORAGE SOLUTION

The Imation Secure[™] Drive Software Encrypted Flash Drive is an easy-to-use, trouble-free way to protect your most sensitive data. Even if the drive is lost or stolen, your confidential information will always remain secure.

AES 256-bit encryption prevents file access without a password and helps you remain compliant with privacy regulations. The pre-loaded software allows you to safeguard your confidential information yet still retain public storage space on the same drive. Simply plug in your device, launch the encryption application using your unique password, and drag-n-drop files into the encryption window for complete protection.

FEATURES + BENEFITS

Strong, AES 256-bit Encryption the standard developed by the US government to protect sensitive data.

Pre-loaded and easy-to-use, no downloading or installation required.

Economical choice for providing encryption protection.

No PC Administrator rights required.

Longer life, high-quality flash memory for improved performance and reliability.

Swivel cap design protects the connector.

TECHNICAL SPECS

CAPACITIES

4GB, 8GB, 16GB, 32GB, 64GB

COMPATIBILITY

Windows[®] 2000/XP/Vista/7 High Speed USB 2.0 or 1.1 interface

WARRANTY

5 years

For more information on mobile security, visit: www.imation.com/mobilesecurity

DESCRIPTION	UPC	PRIMARY PACK (WxDxH)	PRIMARY PACK Weight	MASTER PACK (WxDxH)	MASTER PACK Weight
4GB	28917	3.54 x 0.4 x 5.12in	.0397 lb	5.28 x 4.92 x 3.78in 134 x 124 x 96mm	.8 lb .36 kg
8GB	28916	3.54 x 0.4 x 5.12in	.0397 lb	5.28 x 4.92 x 3.78in 134 x 124 x 96mm	.8 lb .36 kg
16GB	28915	3.54 x 0.4 x 5.12in	.0397 lb	5.28 x 4.92 x 3.78in 134 x 124 x 96mm	.8 lb .36 kg
32GB	28914	3.54 x 0.4 x 5.12in	.0397 lb	5.28 x 4.92 x 3.78in 134 x 124 x 96mm	.8 lb .36 kg
64GB	28913	3.54 x 0.4 x 5.12in	.0397 lb	5.28 x 4.92 x 3.78in 134 x 124 x 96mm	.8 lb .36 kg

imation.com

Imation Enterprises Corp 1 Imation Way Oakdale, MN 55128.3414 Ph: 651.704.4000 Fax: 651.537.4675 www.imation.com © Imation Corp. Imation, Imation Secure, Imation CyberSafe and logos are trademarks of the Imation Corp. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. 52-0003-9435-4